
SCHEDULE A 

CASE NO.: 02-41729 (REG)(Jointly Administered) 
CASE NAME:  In Re Adelphia Communications Corporation, et al. 

SCHEDULE A                                                          DATE: 12/18/03                                                               INITIALS: REG USBJ 

 
 

CURRENT FEE PERIOD: November 1, 2002 to February 28, 20031 

APPLICANT DATE / DOCUMENT 
NO. OF 
APPLICATION 

FEES 
REQUESTED 

FEES 
AWARDED 

EXPENSES 
REQUESTED 

EXPENSES 
AWARDED 

Debtors’ Professionals       

Boies Schiller & Flexner 
LLP 

2nd: 4/30/03; No. 1664 

3rd: 9/19/03; No. 2433 

2nd: $2,594,748.00 

3rd: $3,061,167.00 

$5,058,416 2nd: $167,907.00 

3rd: $87,243.00 

$251,150 

Collective Infrastructure 
Technology, Inc.2 

2nd: 9/18/03; No. 2415 2nd: $464,595.00  2nd: $25,398.02  

Covington & Burling 2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1623 

3rd: 9/18/03; No. 2414 

2nd: $1,016,211.50 

3rd: $320,122.42 

$891,417 2nd: $37,002.40 

3rd: $18,708.72 

$55,711 

Decision Strategies, LLC 2nd: 4/23/03; No. 1633 2nd: $534,128.90 $483,279 2nd: $37,823.21 $37,823 

Dow, Lohnes & 
Albertson, PLLC 

2nd: 4/18/03; No. 1627 2nd: $1,467,766.00 $1,284,687 2nd: 86,291.25 $86,291 

                                                 

1  In conformity with the Local Rules for the Southern District of New York, this Schedule reflects the fees and expenses requested and awarded for the 
period November 1, 2002 through February 28, 2003 as well as certain fees and expenses for other periods as indicated in Exhibit A, attached hereto, 
which explains in further detail the resolutions reached by the Fee Committee with certain professionals. 

2  Adjourned to January 13, 2004 



SCHEDULE A 

CASE NO.: 02-41729 (REG)(Jointly Adminis tered) 
CASE NAME:  In Re Adelphia Communications Corporation, et al. 

SCHEDULE A                                                          DATE: 12/18/03                                                               INITIALS: REG USBJ 

Fleischman and Walsh, 
LLP3 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1626 2nd: $842,868.50  2nd: $23,247.04  

Fried Frank Harris 
Shriver & Jacobson 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1608 2nd: $13,317.50 $11,818 2nd: $12,890.16 $12,890 

Lazard Freres & Co. LLC 2nd: 4/23/03; No. 1635 

3rd: 9/19/03; No. 2423 

2nd: $1,375,000.00 

3rd: $1,100,000.00 

$2,475,000 2nd: $69,780.00 

3rd: $46,885.00 

$96,665 

Pearl Meyer & Partners 2nd: 5/01/03; No. 1668 2nd: $450,798.79 $405,799 2nd: $71,455.78 $71,456 

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
LLP 

2nd: 4/23/03; No. 1634 

3rd: 9/19/03; No. 2439 

2nd: $5,078,962.40 

3rd: $4,976,397.10 

$8,299,522 2nd: $222,018.36 

3rd: 214,759.03 

$436,777 

Standard & Poor’s 
Corporate Value 
Consulting 

2nd: 5/02/03; No. 1667 

3rd: 9/19/03; No. 2420 

2nd: $256,285.33 

3rd: $52,298.80 

$276,079 2nd: $2,812.00 

3rd: $0.00 

$2,812 

Willkie Farr & Gallagher 
LLP 

2nd: 4/23/03; No. 1638 

3rd: 9/23/03; No. 2459 

2nd: $5,122,887.50 

3rd: $4,716,906.00 

$9,199,793 2nd: $481,918.12 

3rd: $364,140.82 

$765,115 

Creditors’ Committee 
Professionals 

     

                                                 

3  Adjourned to February 5, 2004 

 



SCHEDULE A 

CASE NO.: 02-41729 (REG)(Jointly Adminis tered) 
CASE NAME:  In Re Adelphia Communications Corporation, et al. 

SCHEDULE A                                                          DATE: 12/18/03                                                               INITIALS: REG USBJ 

Greenhill & Co. LLC 2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1614 2nd: $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000 2nd: $27,972.00 $22,145 

Kasowitz, Benson, Torres 
& Friedman LLP 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1616 

3rd: 9/18/03; No. 2404 

2nd: $4,491,006.00 

3rd: $2,348,023.00 

$6,258,577 2nd: $611,418.67 

3rd: $261,535.06 

$872,954 

Klee, Tuchin, Bogdanoff 
& Stern LLP 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1619 2nd: $231,364.00 $212,921 2nd: $18,681.77 $18,682 

Neilson Elggren LLP4 2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1610 2nd: $902,368.25  2nd: $67,348.58  

Equity Committee 
Professionals 

     

Bragar Wexler Eagel & 
Morgenstern, LLP5 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1611 2nd: $1,775,015.75  $34,408  

Saybrook Restructuring 
Advisors, LLC 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1613 2nd: $1,200,000.00 $1,200,000 2nd: $34,433.72 $30,900 

Sidley Austin Brown & 
Wood LLP6 

2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1620 2nd: $2,349,475.50  $181,358  

Hewitt Associates LLC 3rd: 9/18/03; No. 2411 3rd: $369,099.00 $327,310 3rd: $4,680.65 $4,681 

                                                 

4  Adjourned to February 5, 2004 

5  Adjourned to January 13, 2004 

6  Adjourned to February 5, 2004 



SCHEDULE A 

CASE NO.: 02-41729 (REG)(Jointly Adminis tered) 
CASE NAME:  In Re Adelphia Communications Corporation, et al. 

SCHEDULE A                                                          DATE: 12/18/03                                                               INITIALS: REG USBJ 

Dreier LLP7 11/21/02; No. 3003 $162,903.75 $162,904 $4,986 $4,986 

Counsel to Certain 
Employees of the 
Debtors  

     

Clifford Chance US LLP 2nd: 4/21/04; No. 1609 2nd: $23,698.00 $14,524 2nd: $1,229.32 $1,229 

Montgomery, 
McCracken, Walker & 
Rhoads, LLP 

2nd: 4/28/03; No. 1663 2nd: $11,201.00 $7,561 2nd: $594.74 $595 

O’Melveny & Myers LLP 2nd: 4/21/03; No. 1605 

3rd: 9/18/03; No. 2402 

2nd: $17,042.00 

3rd: $17,653.32 

$23,695 2nd: $830.33 

3rd: $698.01 

$1,528 

 

                                                 

7  This is a Final Fee Application. 


